
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE Boys C Boys JV Boys V

Thursday Nov 21

Saturday Dec. 7 Miles City @ Miles City 1:00pm(MCC) 2:30pm(MCC) 5:30pm

Thursday Dec 12 Lockwood @ Lockwood 3:00pm 4:30pm 7:30pm

Saturday Dec 14 East Helena Havre 2:30pm(MS) 1:00pm(MS) 5:30pm

Tuesday Dec 17 Malta Havre 3:00pm 4:30pm 6:00pm

Friday Dec 20 East/West Tip-Off v. Hamilton @ Lockwood 4:30pm

Saturday Dec 21 East/West Tip-Off v. Butte Central @ Lockwood 2:30pm

Saturday Jan 4 Laurel Havre 1:00pm 2:30pm 4:00pm

Friday Jan 10 Hardin Havre 2:30pm(MS) 1:00pm(MS) 5:30pm

Saturday Jan 11 Browning Havre 1:00pm 2:30pm 4:00pm

Friday Jan 17 Malta @ Malta 3:00pm 4:30pm 7:30pm

Saurday Jan 18 Dawson @ Dawson 1:00pm 2:30pm 4:00pm

Thurday Jan 23 Fergus Havre 4:30pm(MS) 3:00pm(MS) 7:30pm

Saturday Jan 25 Sidney @ Sidney 1:00pm 2:30pm 4:00pm

Friday Jan 31 Miles City Havre 1:00pm 2:30pm 4:00pm

Saturday Feb 1 Billings Central @ Billings Central 1:00pm 2:30pm 4:00pm

Friday Feb 7 Dawson Havre 2:30pm(MS) 1:00pm(MS) 5:30pm

Saturday Feb 8 Sidney Havre (SN) 1:00pm 2:30pm 4:00pm

Friday Feb 14 Lewistown @ Lewistown 3:00pm 4:30pm 7:30pm

Thur – Sat Feb 27-Mar 1 Divisional Tournament

Thur – Sat Mar 13-15 State Tournament

UPDATED 8-27-24

HAVRE BLUE PONIES

2024-25 BOYS' BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

First Day Of Practice for Boys' Basketball

Billings – Metra

Billings – Metra


